A^MaTbi (727)345-47-04
AHrapcK (3955)60-70-56
ApxaHre^bCK (8182)63-90-72
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHay^ (3852)73-04-60
Be^ropog (4722)40-23-64
B^aroBe^eHCK (4162)22-76-07
BpaHCK (4832)59-03-52

pure water.
It can be used as the pretreatment system for RO, electro dialysis, and ion exchange system that can safeguard these equipment
Activated carbon filter can back flush timely and also can be showered by NaOH,HCL. If condition allowed, it also can be washed
by vapor blower which should be remarked before ordering, so that we can design and produce accordingly.
Parameter
MODEL CAPACITY(M3/H) FILTERING
SPEED
HEIGHT OF
FILTER MEDIA
LAYER
DIMENSION(MM)
ACT-1 1 600-800 DN300*1500
ACT-3 j 3 700-900 DN500*2000
ACT-5 5 800-1000 DN700*2400
ACT-8 8 10-20 1000-1200 DN900*2800
ACT-10 10 1100-1300 DN1000*2800
ACT-15 15 1100-1300 DN1200*3000
ACT-20 20 1100-1300 DN1400*3000
ACT-30 30 1100-1300 DN1800*3200
ACT-40 40 1100-1300 DN2000*3200
Stainless Steel Activated Carbon Filter Tank: The Next Level of Water Filtration
Clean water is a basic necessity for all life forms on Earth, and with the increasing industrialization and urbanization, the quality
of water is degrading at an alarming rate. Polluted water not only poses a threat to human health but also affects the ecosystem
and biodiversity. Hence it has become essential to implement efficient water purification methods to counter water

exchange softening desalination system. It also can be used
in remove sediment in Surface water and groundwater. The
requirement o f in fluent water turbidity should less than 20
degrees, and the turbidity o f treated water can below 3 degrees.
Can be widely used in Electronic power, oil chemical industry,
metallurgy, electroplating, paper making, textile, pharmaceutical
dialysis, food and beverage, drinking water, Factories in water,
swimming pool, etc. To meet the needs o f the various industries
liquid filtration.
Model 0(mm) HI (mm) H2(mm) H3(mm) Capacity
(T/h)
Design Pressure
(Mpa)
Test Pressure
(Mpa)
KSACF600 600 2520 1500 400 1.4-2.8 0.6 0.75
KSACF800 800 2640 1500 400 2.5-5.0 0.6 0.75
KSACF 1000 1000 2690 1500 400 4.0-8.0 0.6 0.75
KSACF 1200 1200 2790 1500 400 5.5-11 0.6 0.75
KSACF 1600 1600 3505 2000 400 10-20 0.6 0.75
KSACF 1800 1800 3585 2000 400 13-25 o O
n 0.75
KSACF2000 2000 3685 2000 400 16-30 0.6 0.75
KSACF2200 2500 3785 2000 400 25-49 0.6 0.75
KSACF2400 3000 3847 2000 400 35-70 0.6 0.75
Selection Table
[Model] [Material] [Grade] [Backwash pipes] [inlet/outlet size] [Connetion type] [O-ring]
KSACF 600 4 18 8 10 A s
600 1800 4=SS304 S=Sanitary grade Y=including 10=1” A=ANSI E=EPDM